
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

n
 official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

04266270 

PARKWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A D Cadwallader and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberiand Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 21 February 2013 

Signed V4jjl—-=a Date Zio 

Signed Date 2/3/20 3 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 

Leonard Curtis 

For official use 

One Great Cumberland Piace | 
Marble Arch 

London 

z 
[=] 
F4 

JAL/30/PAR18 ey *A22Z1XFC" 
A23 25/02/2013 #40 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PARKWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 21 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Dated 7/~02-20 3 



PARKWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 21 FEBRUARY 2013 
A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Plant and Machinery 360 115 
Stock 255 65 
Office Furniture and Equipment 1,300 316 
Motor Vehicle 2,250 1,500 

Debtors not subject to Fixed Charge 114,620 48,465 

118,785 50,461 
Uncharged Assets 

Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 118,785 50,461 

Signature {/ Date 21/2/13 



PARKWAY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 21 FEBRUARY 2013 
At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Holiday Pay (estimate) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank pic 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Clams 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Claims 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employee Claims (estimate) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

tssued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

82,273 
21,000 
5,643 

17,422 
50,341 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

50,461 

176,879 

(144,170) 

0 
(144,170) 

2 

(144,172) 

Date 2! lofrs 



Jo siimjeq 

XASSNS ISNA 

anyseyd 

SaySPIORIEH 

TH 
RUpUTAA 

PuoySWIeYD 

joodianr] 
yeas 

sewer 
puojwoy 

Ae 
SpueMpI 

IS 22 
uopuc] 

prayug 
eyeIsy 

Burpery sebreyeuy OF HUN, 
Anquan 

oRoeUUOD 
eX 

Buryuoy, 
€8Z¥ X08 Od 

x0883 
siog uopieny, 

puopuoy 
peoy 

wen 
uopud} 

pucyuyD 
lesiog 

Yamnysrsuud 
uopuc? 

w
e
n
 

xessy 
uoqyBaoy 

weg 
Angspuowry 

PeOY Wed 
12819 

quay 
S
B
O
U
B
A
R
S
 

UOpUo 

anyspuopieyH 
uopseppoy 

‘anyspuoniey, 
S801) WEUTEM 

sa1S8UD 
Aug 

HeWAVeyD 
x098g 

WH Issnuyong 
uoydweyyon: 

extuSpLOEH 
puomuaHt 

peaysuug 
sey 

Teas 
PoOMm 

uopuey 

uopuc} 
weg 

wag 
puosinuy, 

yang 
von 

UOpUucT 

Agueaop 
Aen 

wieequns 
Z 

bodman 
yoang 

reBopaly 
rompers sdoysig 

28mOL WOISNY 20015 WEY 

Pedy 
skaryar 

B
S
N
O
Y
 
S
U
Q
E
P
O
A
,
 

GujBseyD 
wonsaBuep 

@aNuaAy 
S
a
n
g
 

Cf 

EH 
WO] 

peoy 
eusHeT 

po 
Ae NA 

PIOUITY 8% 
Pow 

PUZ WON 
Cty 

peoy 
BH 

927 
nog 

sewer 1g 
Hed 

WINES 9} JOO} 
IS} 

peoy 
Aeyoury 

6ZL 
peo 

peeIsUrIS Eg 
Peay ssa 

10Ne9F5 $14-601 
OsnoH 

NeWwALEyD 
peoy su2and 

ssp 
£26 X09 Od 

Aeny 
aukooses, 

nod 
sOSpUINA 

yang 
Ned 2-69 

peoy maneH 
6y8 

1x09 
Od 

GOE\d 
USMOANOH 

Z62-CHe 
O
S
O
H
 
A
B
U
 

eSnO} HEH SLUM 
Ipny parsueig 

payWr] yn Feary 
gun 

A
N
U
S
A
Y
 
SAXING 

CE 

peo 
AUEIeW 

Z29-¥EZ 
anuad ssaussng 

famyeud 
g Hun) 

eumeutig 

soekdury 
EWA 

Swojsng 
3 
enueAeY 

WH 

INFIAWd 
- Suoisng 

9 
enuanoy 

WH 

xe 
voqerodiog - swo}sn 

9 enuerey 
WH 

fuoypezD 
paunsesuy 

J0yIO 

si0ypeg 
asuedxg 

'g Epes) 
[eI0L 

[eonse13 
4M 

PERLIT] EUOJEPOA, 
vopue? 

soy 
WodsueIy 

Panu 
jeoujsery 

vopéayy 
Guparey 

jo yBnq@og 
uopudy 

ayy 

GUNINOD 
mOPUIN 

SAPEUS 

paywir 
Bunyén] Aqxeg 

Demin 
jeounse(g 9 Bugyr 

ssauky 
Peru] 

YoTEUUOjU 
20799G 

OyqNg 

penn 
e
v
e
 

PaUIT 
SEXES 

YOMIAN 
SNdO 

Pat] 
yOIg 

BY 
UO 

SMAN 

PanWr] 
SioINquisig 

feandery 
eSseA 

PRU] 
SIO NGIASIC] 

/OUIIET 
YOO|PON, 

PeLWT] BaULEY 
BRYA 

x37 
sucty6uy 

p
a
y
 

Assujor 
suspmo} 

pepwry 
subisaq 

juyg 
sebury 

eSnoy 
WeYsseARt 

porwr 
dew 

reoujsera 
9 Bunuén 

eng 
Peyuir) 

jeoujsa|3 
UOSpuNWpA 

SOIBSOIOUN 
E
O
W
A
 

PIOSSOID 
ueaqtg 

P
e
 

SeOWeS 
pIE|ENy 

UELQWIED 

eouruly Ipay 
Paywn] 

Sequed 
dNG 

IeAY 

payury sdwey dy 
Peyuir] jeouoe|3 

9 Suny6y] eousiquy 
‘Sujeye Jo 

Aq pay 
yuawisteg 

48g 
Aunses 

Aue 

Jo sitejeq 

OHS 
FL 

{eposisod 
ijn) 

sseuppy 

POUT] 
Se2{Aeg 

[#2199073 
ABMDPEd 

uopuoy 

aunjeusig 

auenbg 
epeued 

g 
od 

4ueg 
OESH 

su0ypes3 
paunseg 

SNOUEA 
seedodwy 

sioypesd penuasajeud 

M0{PSID 
PRINDOSUP, 

[FOL 

Joypaig jo owen 

su01pe1D 
sAueduiog 

g 


